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Benefit Builders & Associates Inc.   

HUB | HORAN  

Marsh & McLennan Agency LLC  

McGohan Brabender, Inc.  

Reichley Insurance Agency, Inc.   

Risk Strategies Company   

Robert K. Jones Insurance 
Agency, Ltd.

  

Saxon Financial Services, Inc.   

Superior Benefit Specialist, LLC   

The Uhl Agency   

Wade - AIS Insurance, Inc.   
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BENEFIT PLAN SOLE PROPRIETOR



DaytonChamber.org

Benefit Builders & Associates Inc. Mike Kerns 
- mkerns@benefitsbuilders.net | 937-434-7887

HUB | HORAN Dan Swornmstedt 
- Dans@horanassoc.com | 513-587-2745

Marsh & McLennan Agency LLC Stephen Gallagher
- Stephen.Gallagher@MarshMMA.com | 937-285-8014

McGohan Brabender, Inc. Liz Schneider
- lschneider@mcgohanbrabender.com | 937-293-1600

Reichley Insurance Agency, Inc. Perk Reichley 
- perk@reichleyins.com | 937-429-0655

Risk Strategies Company Anthony Sucato
- asucato@risk-strategies.com | 937-701-2551

Robert K. Jones Insurance 
Agency, Ltd.

Dan Bitler
- dan.bitler@rkjonesins.com | 937-294-2600

Saxon Financial Services, Inc. Scott Hetzel
- shetzel@gosaxon.com | 513-520-0908

Superior Benefit Specialist, LLC Caren Corbett
- caren@sbsdayton.com | 937-387-0661

The Uhl Agency Marc McNulty
- marcmcnulty@uhlagency.com | 937-434-9090

Wade - AIS Insurance, Inc. Jim Hough 
- Jim@Wadeins.com | 937-748-2651

BROKERS


